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ABC Code Analysis

On-HandPart Number

Standard

 CostPart Description

Recm'd

ABC

Actual

ABC

Issue

YTD $

Issues

 YTD Run total Percent Line #

%  of

Line #

 43 11Computer $3,416.35 AB $146,903  81% 1  5%11000 $146,903

 34 0System Unit $499.05 AC $163,871  91% 2  9%12100 $16,968

 21 0Mother Board $321.12 AC $170,614  94% 3  14%12300 $6,744

 46 106Hard Drive, 4 GB $75.00 BD $174,064  96% 4  18%13210 $3,450

 22 0Monitor, 17" Standard Res $78.00 BD $175,780  97% 5  23%13100 $1,716

 2 0System Unit, Military(SN) $653.33 AD $177,087  98% 6  27%12150 $1,307

 2 0Mother Board, Mil (SN) $321.03 AD $177,729  98% 7  32%12350 $642

 7 18TEST FOR SERIAL NUMBER $80.00 CD $178,289  99% 8  36%11010 $560

 2 7Microprocessor, Mil (SN) $250.00 BD $178,789  99% 9  41%13450 $500

 2 6Cabinet, Gold Plated $219.13 AD $179,227  99% 10  45%12250 $438

 1 2Microprocessor $250.00 BD $179,477  99% 11  50%13400 $250

 17 11Keyboard $12.00 BD $179,681  100% 12  55%13000 $204

 2 8TEST LOT AND SERIAL $100.00 CD $179,881  100% 13  59%0949 $200

 36 3,228Metal, SST Sht Stock(LOT) $5.00 BD $180,061  100% 14  64%13510 $180

 1 9Monitor, 21" High Res $150.00 BD $180,211  100% 15  68%13110 $150

 12 0Cabinet $10.50 AD $180,337  100% 16  73%12200 $126

 156 72,728Metal, T6061  .125" $0.63 BD $180,435  100% 17  77%13500 $98

 3 7Memory 32 MB SIMM $20.00 BD $180,495  100% 18  82%13700 $60

 30 0Connector, Ethernet $1.80 BD $180,549  100% 19  86%13020 $54

 10 2,000Printed Circuit Board $1.50 BD $180,564  100% 20  91%13800 $15

 12 50Box, Cardboard Shipping $1.00 BD $180,576  100% 21  95%13990 $12

 27 450Resistor, 100 Ohm $0.01 CD $180,576  100% 22  100%13900 $0

$180,576
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